Issued

07/25/2016

07/25/2016

07/26/2016

07/26/2016

07/27/2016

07/27/2016

07/27/2016

07/28/2016

07/28/2016

07/28/2016

07/28/2016

07/28/2016

Permit #

BF 16-0447

BF 16-0481

BF 16-0221

BF 16-0511

BF 16-0330

BF 16-0501

BF 16-0502

BF 16-0126

BF 16-0341

BF 16-0450

BF 16-0467

BF 16-0480

Grant County Building Department

Issued Permit Report

Applicant

Kevin W Weber

Armando Portillo
Rodriguez

Linda S Kirk A & DelLong-
Lincoln DeLong

Big Bend Community
College

Richard B Stevens

Scott D Divelbliss Etal

Stevens Land Holdings
LLC

Jason R & Janice L
Gubler

Inosencio Cruz Acevedo
Etal

Dennis J & Carmen J
Maurer

Ronald V & Susan D
Franck

Inland Tarp And Cover Inc

Primary Contractor

Teton West of
Washington LLC

Owner General

Owner General

Fire Protection Specialists
LLC

Owner General

Polhamus Heating & A/C
Inc

Owner General

Raymond Construction
Inc

Owner General

Ziegler Lumber Co

Owner General

Owner General

Site Address

4999 South Frontage Rd W

20630 SW RD 24.7

5954 NWRD |

7662 NE CHANUTE ST

6601 Hwy 28 E

1312 SHAW ST

23614 Rd J NE

533 NE YOUNG RD

1248 SW RD 14

11610 NE STRATFORD RD

5320 N FRONTAGE RD W

4172 N Frontage Rd E
(adjoining parcel)

Moses Lake

Mattawa

Ephrata

Moses Lake

Soap Lake

Moses Lake

Stratford

Moses Lake

Royal City

Moses Lake

Ephrata

Moses Lake

Parcel

160265000

150057000

312165000

171036000

200130001

310537000

171213004

121125302

73006000

190217001

160485000

311179000

CORRECTED

Report Dates: 07/23/2016 - 07/29/2016

Project Description

Potato storage w/center plenum

DWMH/2000/Extended Family
Living

Finish Residence, 2-Story

Addition to fire alarm system in
Bld 1400 after remodel

Hay storage/open

Mini-Split HVAC System

Replacement

Hay storage
building/50'x192'/wood post
frame

Residence/1
Story/Att.Garage/Cvrd
Entry/Cvrd Patios

DWMH/1990

Storage Building/Garage

Storage shed

Steel tank used as Fire Flow
reservoir. 258,448 gallons.

Valuation

2,169,630.00

49,500.00

14,060.00

148,500.00

144,000.00

251,450.00

55,440.00

30,000.00

22,400.00



Issued

07/28/2016

07/28/2016

07/29/2016

07/29/2016

07/29/2016

07/29/2016

07/29/2016

07/29/2016

Permit #

BF 16-0484

BF 16-0485

BF 16-0332

BF 16-0356

BF 16-0392

BF 16-0444

BF 16-0455

BF 16-0499

Grant County Building Department

Issued Permit Report

Applicant

Big Bend Community
College

Big Bend Community
College

Vela, Gary & Patricia

Ismael V & Ann Marie
Ponce

Curtis W & Wanda J
Metcalfe

Robert L Witte

Michael G Hiester Etal

Primary Contractor

Burton Construction Inc.

Burton Construction Inc.

Reality Homes

Owner General

Indigo Enterprises LLC

Owner General

Owner General

Martin & Maria R Sanchez Owner General

Site Address

7662 NE CHANUTE ST

7662 NE CHANUTE ST

10102 NE KORY LN

2151 SWRD 12

24833 NW LAKE LENORE

DR

20692 NERD A

722 SW CHUKAR PL

18181 SW SHORE AVE

Moses Lake

Moses Lake

Moses Lake

Royal City

Soap Lake

Soap Lake

Quincy

Beverly

Parcel

171036000

171036000

121617000

210835011

72013000

81462300

50410000

71824000

CORRECTED

Report Dates: 07/23/2016 - 07/29/2016

Project Description

Netting enclosure for drone
training walls & roof/structural

steel supports.

Eight foot high chain link security

fence.

Residence/1
Story/Att.Garage/Cvrd
Entry/Cvrd Patio

DWMH/1992

DWMH/HUD/2016

Residence, 1-Story/Cvrd
Porch/Cvrd Patio/Cvrd Side

Patio

Residence, 2-Story/Att.
Garage/Cvrd porch

DWMH/Reset/1979/27x60

Total Valuation:

Permits Issued:

Valuation

194,000.00

261,880.00

34,410.00

56,160.00

118,800.00

186,970.00

48,600.00

$3,785,800.00
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